Position

Dep Comm Dev Director
Building Official
Building Inspector

Sr. Administrative Assistant

Other Positions Held

City

Fortuna
Fortuna
Fortuna

Fortuna

Department

Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev

Community Dev

Total Wages

$70,352
$68,050
$52,376

$2,872

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$33,417
$33,097
$19,654

$178



