Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dep Comm Dev Director		Fortuna	Community Dev	\$70,352	\$33,417
Building Official		Fortuna	Community Dev	\$68,050	\$33,097
Building Inspector		Fortuna	Community Dev	\$52,376	\$19,654
Sr. Administrative Assistant		Fortuna	Community Dev	\$2,872	\$178